COO COO Developmental Protection Agency of Subandadect of an Depended Constants	
DECISION	
То:	Dara Lynott, Director
From:	Dorota Richards
Date:	26/06/2017
Applicant/Licensee:	Murphy Environmental Hollywood Limited
Licence:	W0129-02
I have considered the Recommended Decision for Licence Transfer LT00117, regarding W0129-02 recommendation submitted in relation to the above referenced licence.	
I approve the recommendation as submitted	
Decision Confirmed By:	Dara Lynott
Date:	26/06/2017
	Jura Junet
	Environmental Licensing Programme